DISHWARE CLEANING

Scrubs & Sponges
36752 is a long-lasting 400 series stainless that
won't rust or splinter

e 36396: aggressive pad for use in place of steel
wool — not recommended for coated cookware,
soft plastics, fine china or polished stainless steel
as scratching can occur

Dish Brushes

e 40413 has a 180° brush head and full end bristles
to prevent splash back when in use cleaning
dishes, utensils and fry pans

e 3610140 is perfect for scraping off food before
placing in dishwasher

Standard(00) White(02) Green(08)

Prod No Description

Scrubs & Sponges
9" x 6" x .25" Medium Duty Scour Pad

il 10 ea/pack, 6 packs/case
36752 35 g Stainless Steel Scrub, 400 Series
12 ea/pack, 6 packs/case
365501 8.25" x 4.25" x 2.25" Extra Large Sponge
Dish Brushes
40413 12" Handle Dish Brush with Polyester Bristles, 2.75" trim
367600TC 11" Handle Dish Brush with Polyester Bristles, 2.75" trim

CARLISLE

FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS

Recommended
Cleaning
Pots/Pans/Equipment

Pots/Pans/Oven

Dishes

Dishes/Utensils

Dishes/Utensils

Color

08

00

00

00
02

365501

Pack

6ea

6ea

24 ea

12¢ea

6ea

267

O
—
m
>
=
Z
®
_|
O
O
[
o))






