DISHWARE CLEANING

- Scrubs & Sponges36752 is a long-lasting 400 series stainless that won't rust or splinter
- 36396: aggressive pad for use in place of steel wool - not recommended for coated cookware, soft plastics, fine china or polished stainless steel as scratching can occur







Dish Brushes

- 40413 has a 180° brush head and full end bristles to prevent splash back when in use cleaning dishes, utensils and fry pans
- 3610140 is perfect for scraping off food before placing in dishwasher



Standard(00)	White(02)	Green(08)

Prod No	Description	Recommended Cleaning	Color	Pack	
Scrubs & Sponges					
36396	9" x 6" x .25" Medium Duty Scour Pad 10 ea/pack, 6 packs/case	Pots/Pans/Equipment	08	6 ea	
36752	35 g Stainless Steel Scrub, 400 Series 12 ea/pack, 6 packs/case	Pots/Pans/Oven	00	6 ea	
365501	8.25" x 4.25" x 2.25" Extra Large Sponge	Dishes	00	24 ea	
Dish Brushes					
40413	12" Handle Dish Brush with Polyester Bristles, 2.75" trim	Dishes/Utensils	00	12 ea	
367600TC	11" Handle Dish Brush with Polyester Bristles, 2.75" trim	Dishes/Utensils	02	6 ea	

